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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
Wejscie
L [mm]
Rodzaj
Typ

Opis

23-11-2024

403

3.00

1/4"

23.00
bezudarowe
6-katne

krotkie

PARTNER W DOBORZE ROZWIAZAN

DLA DOKRECANIA |

PRECYZYINEGO MONTAZU

SYMBOL: 01010003 MANUFACTURER: Stahlwille EAN: 4018754194179

40 3 - Nasadka 1/4" 6-katna, krotka, metryczna, 3 mm,

01010003

29,16 zt (tax excl.)

(35,87 zt (tax incl.))

4 STAHLWILLEC)®

https://dokrecanie-kontrolowane.pl/en/29268-40-3-nasadka-14-6-katna-krotka-metryczna-3-mm-0101000...
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